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Direction
Towne Centre Laurel — Mall in Columbia

62 stops

Open route schedule

Towne Centre Laurel

Ashford Blvd / Fenwick Ct

Cherry Ln / Ashford Blvd (Westbound)

Cherry Ln / Belle Ami Dr (Westbound)

Cherry Ln / Kalmia Dr

Van Dusen Rd / Erica Ln

Van Dusen Rd / Alan Dr

Old Sandy Spring Rd / Van Dusen Rd

Old Sandy Spring Rd / West St

Sandy Spring Rd / Westview Terrace

Montgomery St / 9th St (Eastbound)

7th St / Main St (Northbound)

7th St / Baltimore Ave

All Saints Rd / Covered Wagon Dr

All Saints Rd / North Laurel Rd (Eastbound)

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Moonshine Hollow

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Glen Ridge Dr

North Laurel Community Center

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Manorwood Rd

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Harmony Ln

Whiskey Bottom Rd / All Saints Rd

Route schedule
Towne Centre Laurel — Mall in Columbia

Monday 05:30-19:30

Tuesday 05:30-19:30

Wednesday 05:30-19:30

Thursday 05:30-19:30

Friday 05:30-19:30

Saturday 08:30-19:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Towne Centre Laurel

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-503-3116351748-3228153584
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-503-3116351748-3228153584
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-503-3116351748-3228153584


Stephens Rd / Hammonds Overlook Ct

Gorman Rd / Shantha Ct (Eastbound)

Gorman Rd / Falling Waters Ct (Eastbound)

Gorman Rd / Rock Ripple Ln (Eastbound)

Gorman Rd / Foundry St (Eastbound)

Foundry St / Washington St (Northbound)

Savage Guilford Rd / Baltimore St (Northbound)

Savage Guilford Rd / Lincoln St (Northbound)

Savage Guilford Rd / Patuxent Valley Middle School 
(Northbound)

Vollmerhausen Rd / Castleford Dr

Vollmerhausen Rd / Willowwood Way

Guilford Rd / Vollmerhausen Rd (Northbound)

Morningside Park Apartments

Guilford Rd / 12 Sons Ct

Guilford Rd / Stirling Bridge Dr (Northbound)

Guilford Rd / Oakland Mills Rd

Guilford Rd / Ridgeview Dr

Gerwig Ln / Humanim (Northbound)

Gerwig Ln / Howard County Food Bank (Northbound)

Gerwig Ln / Berger Rd (Northbound)

Minstrel Way / Snowden River Pkwy (Northbound)

Patuxent Woods Dr / Community Resources Campus

Community Resources Campus / Board of Elections

Community Resources Campus / Department of Social 
Services

Broken Land Pkwy / Snowden River Pkwy

Cradlerock Way / Broken Staff

Cradlerock Way / Swan Point Way

Owen Brown Village Center



Cradlerock Way / Smooth Path (Northbound)

Cradlerock Way / Talisman Ln (Northbound)

Cradlerock Way / Garland Ln (Westbound)

Cradlerock Way / Frietchie Row (Westbound)

Cradlerock Way / East Columbia Library (Westbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Cradlerock Way North

Woodside Ct / Stevens Forest Rd

Woodside Ct / Veip Facility

Woodside Ct / Humanim

Broken Land Pkwy / Stevens Forest Rd (Northbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Hickory Ridge Rd (Northbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Gramercy Pl (Northbound)

Mall in Columbia



Direction
Mall in Columbia — Towne Centre Laurel

62 stops

Open route schedule

Mall in Columbia

Broken Land Pkwy / Gramercy Pl (Southbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Hickory Ridge Rd (Southbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Stevens Forest Rd (Southbound)

Woodside Ct / Stevens Forest Rd

Woodside Ct / Veip Facility

Woodside Ct / Humanim

Cradlerock Way / East Columbia Library (Eastbound)

Cradlerock Way / Frietchie Row (Eastbound)

Cradlerock Way / Garland Ln (Eastbound)

Cradlerock Way / Talisman Ln (Southbound)

Cradlerock Way / Smooth Path (Southbound)

Owen Brown Village Center

Cradlerock Way / Hickory Log Cir

Broken Land Pkwy / Cradlerock Way South (Southbound)

Broken Land Pkwy / Patuxent Woods Dr

Patuxent Woods Dr / Community Resources Campus

Community Resources Campus / Board of Elections

Community Resources Campus / Department of Social 
Services

Snowden River Pkwy / Minstrel Way (Eastbound)

Minstrel Way / Snowden River Pkwy (Southbound)

Gerwig Ln / Berger Rd (Southbound)

Gerwig Ln / Howard County Food Bank (Southbound)

Gerwig Ln / Humanim (Southbound)

Route schedule
Mall in Columbia — Towne Centre Laurel

Monday 06:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-20:00

Wednesday 06:00-20:00

Thursday 06:00-20:00

Friday 06:00-20:00

Saturday 09:00-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mall in Columbia

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Guilford Rd / Glen Oaks Ln

Guilford Rd / Stirling Bridge Dr (Southbound)

Guilford Rd / Guilford Neighborhood Park

Guilford Rd / Morningside Park Apartments

Guilford Rd / Vollmerhausen Rd (Southbound)

Vollmerhausen Rd / Birchwood Way

Vollmerhausen Rd / Rosewood Way

Savage Guilford Rd / Patuxent Valley Middle School 
(Southbound)

Savage Guilford Rd / Lincoln St (Southbound)

Savage Guilford Rd / Baltimore St (Southbound)

Foundry St / Washington St (Southbound)

Gorman Rd / Foundry St (Westbound)

Gorman Rd / Rock Ripple Ln (Westbound)

Gorman Rd / Falling Waters Ct (Westbound)

Gorman Rd / Shantha Ct (Westbound)

Stephens Rd / Boundless Shade Terrace

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Moonshine Hollow

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Glen Ridge Dr

North Laurel Community Center

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Manorwood Rd

Whiskey Bottom Rd / Harmony Ln

All Saints Rd / Bourbon St

All Saints Rd / North Laurel Rd (Westbound)

All Saints Rd / Whiskey Run Rd

7th St / Pilgrim Ave

7th St / Main St (Southbound)

Montgomery St / 9th St (Westbound)

Sandy Spring Rd / Montgomery St



Sandy Spring Rd / Westview Terrace (Westbound)

Old Sandy Spring Rd / Birch Run Terrace

Old Sandy Spring Rd / Van Dusen Rd (Westbound)

Van Dusen Rd / South Arbory Ln

Van Dusen Rd / Laurel Oaks Ln

Cherry Ln / Van Dusen Rd

Cherry Ln / Belle Ami Dr (Eastbound)

Cherry Ln / Cambridge Cir

Cherry Ln / Ashford Blvd (Eastbound)

Towne Centre Laurel

503 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ellicott City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


